
CORRC Carpet Track
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 7

Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

Top Qualifier is Sydor, Bill 39/6:07.617 (Rnd 3)
www.RCScoringPro.com

17.5 Rubber (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

47106

Pedroza, Frederico 11 38 6:09.032 9.276 9.340 9.386 69.445

Sydor, Bill 52 38 6:09.453 0.4219.232 9.251 9.296 19.353

Scrimo, Arthur 63 37 6:01.384 9.378 9.395 9.428 49.473

Layne, Dustin 34 37 6:01.588 0.2049.199 9.238 9.293 29.369

Rossi, Steve 45 37 6:03.680 2.2969.196 9.241 9.264 39.319

Henson, Chris 76 37 6:06.155 4.7719.315 9.389 9.438 79.516

Wynn, Brian 87 36 6:04.947 9.507 9.545 9.597 89.684

Brown, Adam syndr0me 28 36 6:05.456 0.5099.220 9.335 9.373 59.446

Lucas, Gary 99 36 6:10.554 5.6079.505 9.534 9.593 99.723

Starnes, Mike 1010 30 6:15.672 9.602 9.642 9.743 109.970

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Pedroza Brown Layne Rossi Sydor Scrimo Henson Wynn Lucas Starnes

4/12.619 8/15.623 2/11.049 10/17.162 1/10.545 3/11.845 9/16.814 5/12.986 6/14.341 7/14.5211.

29/6:05.9 24/6:14.8 33/6:04.6 21/6:00.3 35/6:08.8 31/6:07.3 22/6:09.8 28/6:03.7 26/6:12.8 25/6:03.0

4/9.650 8/9.998 2/9.216 10/9.771 1/9.330 3/9.644 9/9.766 5/9.809 6/9.897 7/10.5212.

33/6:07.4 29/6:11.4 36/6:04.8 27/6:03.5 37/6:07.7 34/6:05.3 28/6:12.1 32/6:04.8 30/6:03.5 29/6:03.0

4/9.524 8/9.505 2/9.348 9/9.950 1/9.392 3/9.794 10/10.583 5/9.763 6/9.532 7/9.6683.

34/6:00.2 31/6:03.0 37/6:05.1 30/6:08.8 37/6:00.9 35/6:04.9 30/6:11.5 34/6:09.0 32/6:00.2 32/6:10.2

4/9.525 7/9.506 2/9.199 9/9.386 1/9.256 3/9.500 10/9.679 5/9.705 6/9.505 8/10.8664.

35/6:01.5 33/6:08.1 38/6:08.6 32/6:10.1 38/6:05.9 36/6:07.0 31/6:03.0 35/6:09.7 34/6:07.7 32/6:04.6

4/9.456 6/9.921 2/9.244 8/9.281 1/9.260 3/9.404 9/9.545 5/9.879 7/11.660 10/11.4925.

36/6:05.5 33/6:00.0 38/6:05.2 33/6:06.6 38/6:03.1 36/6:01.3 32/6:00.8 35/6:04.9 33/6:02.6 32/6:05.2

4/9.328 6/9.507 1/9.516 7/9.344 2/10.170 3/9.477 9/9.721 5/9.723 8/10.572 10/10.9896.

36/6:00.6 34/6:03.0 38/6:04.6 34/6:07.7 38/6:07.0 37/6:07.9 33/6:03.6 35/6:00.8 33/6:00.3 32/6:02.9

4/9.534 6/9.549 1/9.732 7/9.281 2/9.522 3/9.530 8/9.624 5/9.663 9/12.455 10/10.2767.

37/6:08.0 35/6:08.0 38/6:05.3 34/6:00.2 38/6:06.2 37/6:05.7 34/6:07.8 36/6:07.8 33/6:07.5 33/6:09.2

4/9.608 6/9.352 1/9.464 7/9.300 2/9.644 3/9.832 8/9.490 5/9.854 9/9.876 10/11.0528.

37/6:06.4 35/6:02.9 38/6:04.6 35/6:05.1 38/6:06.3 37/6:05.5 34/6:02.1 36/6:06.2 33/6:02.3 33/6:08.6

4/9.688 7/10.104 1/9.394 6/9.292 2/9.406 3/9.522 8/9.868 5/9.808 9/9.798 10/9.8919.

37/6:05.6 35/6:01.9 38/6:03.7 35/6:00.7 38/6:05.3 37/6:04.0 35/6:09.7 36/6:04.7 34/6:08.8 33/6:04.0

4/9.492 7/9.398 1/9.446 6/9.202 2/10.583 3/9.541 8/9.580 5/9.692 9/10.968 10/9.79710.

37/6:04.1 36/6:08.8 38/6:03.3 36/6:07.0 38/6:09.0 37/6:02.9 35/6:06.3 36/6:03.1 34/6:09.2 34/6:10.8

4/9.629 7/9.220 1/9.337 6/9.196 2/9.334 3/9.379 8/10.045 5/9.539 9/9.910 10/9.68411.

37/6:03.4 36/6:05.4 38/6:02.5 36/6:03.7 38/6:07.7 37/6:01.4 35/6:04.9 36/6:01.3 34/6:06.3 34/6:07.0

4/9.332 6/9.602 1/9.299 5/9.282 2/9.232 3/9.449 7/9.632 8/14.423 9/9.700 10/9.86312.

37/6:01.9 36/6:03.8 38/6:01.7 36/6:01.3 38/6:06.2 37/6:00.5 35/6:02.6 35/6:04.1 34/6:03.2 34/6:04.4

3/9.457 6/9.440 1/9.230 5/9.420 4/11.524 2/9.561 7/9.994 8/9.999 9/9.836 10/14.18213.

37/6:01.0 36/6:02.0 38/6:00.9 37/6:09.6 37/6:02.0 38/6:09.7 35/6:01.6 35/6:03.0 34/6:01.0 33/6:02.4

4/10.594 6/9.463 1/9.324 5/9.409 3/9.397 2/9.774 7/9.680 8/9.559 9/9.538 10/10.02014.

37/6:03.2 36/6:00.4 38/6:00.4 37/6:08.0 37/6:00.9 37/6:00.0 35/6:00.0 35/6:01.0 35/6:08.9 33/6:00.2

4/9.624 6/9.399 1/9.443 5/9.254 3/9.338 2/9.378 7/9.552 8/9.507 9/9.514 10/10.50915.

37/6:02.7 37/6:08.9 38/6:00.3 37/6:06.3 38/6:09.6 38/6:08.9 36/6:08.5 36/6:09.3 35/6:06.5 34/6:10.2

4/9.276 6/9.363 1/9.501 5/9.339 3/9.358 2/9.417 7/9.435 8/9.964 9/10.018 10/9.88616.

37/6:01.5 37/6:07.5 38/6:00.3 37/6:05.0 38/6:08.8 38/6:08.2 36/6:06.7 36/6:08.7 35/6:05.5 34/6:08.0

4/9.956 6/9.593 1/9.507 5/9.458 3/9.386 2/9.532 7/9.395 8/10.388 9/10.888 10/9.83517.

37/6:01.9 37/6:06.8 38/6:00.4 37/6:04.1 38/6:08.1 38/6:07.8 36/6:05.0 36/6:09.0 35/6:06.4 34/6:06.1

3/9.517 6/9.751 1/9.414 5/9.907 2/10.578 4/11.477 7/9.636 8/9.966 9/10.367 10/9.91818.

37/6:01.3 37/6:06.4 38/6:00.2 37/6:04.3 37/6:00.2 37/6:01.9 36/6:04.0 36/6:08.4 35/6:06.2 34/6:04.4

3/9.458 6/9.455 1/9.588 5/9.536 2/9.493 4/9.533 7/9.446 8/9.650 9/9.903 10/9.60419.

37/6:00.7 37/6:05.6 38/6:00.5 37/6:03.7 38/6:09.5 37/6:01.4 36/6:02.8 36/6:07.3 35/6:05.2 34/6:02.4

3/9.403 6/9.854 1/9.455 5/9.271 2/9.270 4/9.463 7/9.376 8/11.408 9/9.658 10/9.60220.

37/6:00.1 37/6:05.5 38/6:00.4 37/6:02.6 38/6:08.6 37/6:00.8 36/6:01.5 36/6:09.5 35/6:03.8 34/6:00.7

3/9.523 6/9.354 1/9.340 5/9.579 2/9.237 4/9.601 7/9.484 8/10.574 9/9.769 10/9.65221.

38/6:09.4 37/6:04.6 38/6:00.1 37/6:02.2 38/6:07.7 37/6:00.5 36/6:00.5 36/6:10.0 35/6:02.8 35/6:09.7

3/9.663 6/9.407 1/9.449 5/9.752 2/9.489 4/9.925 7/9.609 8/9.545 9/9.767 10/10.50122.

38/6:09.3 37/6:03.8 38/6:00.1 37/6:02.2 38/6:07.4 37/6:00.8 37/6:09.9 36/6:08.8 35/6:01.8 35/6:09.6

3/9.375 6/9.458 1/9.980 5/9.285 2/9.543 4/9.595 7/9.315 8/9.725 9/9.911 10/11.54123.

38/6:08.8 37/6:03.2 38/6:00.9 37/6:01.4 38/6:07.2 37/6:00.6 37/6:08.8 36/6:08.0 35/6:01.2 34/6:00.5

3/9.531 7/13.938 1/9.647 5/9.555 2/9.343 4/9.774 6/9.535 8/9.696 9/10.150 10/18.84024.

38/6:08.5 37/6:09.6 38/6:01.1 37/6:01.0 38/6:06.7 37/6:00.6 37/6:08.1 36/6:07.2 35/6:00.9 33/6:01.2

3/9.466 7/9.691 1/9.593 5/9.423 2/9.360 4/9.491 6/9.479 8/9.836 9/10.007 10/10.34925.

38/6:08.1 37/6:09.1 38/6:01.3 37/6:00.5 38/6:06.3 37/6:00.2 37/6:07.4 36/6:06.7 35/6:00.5 33/6:00.4

3/9.549 7/9.409 1/9.405 5/13.494 2/9.545 4/9.449 6/9.653 8/9.876 9/10.177 10/10.10526.

38/6:07.9 37/6:08.3 38/6:01.1 37/6:05.9 38/6:06.1 38/6:09.6 37/6:07.0 36/6:06.2 35/6:00.3 34/6:10.2

3/9.652 7/9.995 1/10.817 5/9.766 2/9.606 4/9.520 6/10.070 8/9.574 9/9.658 10/19.53427.

38/6:07.9 37/6:08.4 38/6:03.0 37/6:05.7 38/6:06.1 38/6:09.3 37/6:07.2 36/6:05.4 36/6:09.8 33/6:09.9

3/9.603 8/16.145 1/10.590 5/9.725 2/10.365 4/9.397 6/9.834 7/9.593 9/10.280 10/9.88828.

38/6:07.8 36/6:06.4 38/6:04.4 37/6:05.5 38/6:07.1 38/6:08.8 37/6:07.1 36/6:04.7 36/6:09.8 33/6:08.4



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Pedroza Brown Layne Rossi Sydor Scrimo Henson Wynn Lucas Starnes

3/9.518 8/9.791 1/10.745 5/9.469 2/9.480 4/9.464 6/9.542 7/10.010 9/10.028 10/9.83629.

38/6:07.6 36/6:05.9 38/6:05.9 37/6:05.0 38/6:06.8 38/6:08.5 37/6:06.6 36/6:04.6 36/6:09.5 33/6:06.8

3/9.493 8/9.726 1/9.446 5/9.643 2/9.457 4/9.525 6/9.423 7/9.921 9/9.628 10/53.25030.

38/6:07.3 36/6:05.4 38/6:05.7 37/6:04.7 38/6:06.6 38/6:08.3 37/6:06.0 36/6:04.3 36/6:08.7 29/6:03.1

2/9.387 8/10.646 3/11.406 5/9.304 1/9.763 4/9.748 6/9.633 7/9.923 9/9.85531.

38/6:07.0 36/6:05.9 38/6:07.8 37/6:04.0 38/6:06.7 38/6:08.4 37/6:05.7 36/6:04.1 36/6:08.3

2/9.721 8/9.384 3/9.748 5/9.386 1/9.557 4/9.776 6/9.736 7/9.652 9/9.57932.

38/6:07.1 36/6:05.1 38/6:07.9 37/6:03.5 38/6:06.6 38/6:08.5 37/6:05.5 36/6:03.6 36/6:07.5

2/9.441 8/12.042 3/9.432 5/9.520 1/9.396 4/9.647 6/9.593 7/11.493 9/12.63533.

38/6:06.8 36/6:07.1 38/6:07.6 37/6:03.2 38/6:06.3 38/6:08.4 37/6:05.2 36/6:05.1 36/6:10.2

2/9.400 8/9.649 3/10.178 5/11.586 1/9.392 4/10.339 6/10.024 7/9.783 9/9.62034.

38/6:06.5 36/6:06.6 38/6:08.2 37/6:05.1 38/6:06.0 38/6:09.1 37/6:05.4 36/6:04.7 36/6:09.5

1/10.008 8/9.670 3/10.154 5/9.408 2/10.830 4/11.934 6/10.999 7/10.364 9/10.98535.

38/6:06.9 36/6:06.0 38/6:08.7 37/6:04.6 38/6:07.3 37/6:01.7 37/6:06.6 36/6:04.9 36/6:10.2

1/9.637 8/9.548 3/11.337 5/9.343 2/9.611 4/9.498 6/9.699 7/10.097 9/10.56936.

38/6:06.9 36/6:05.4 37/6:00.7 37/6:04.1 38/6:07.3 37/6:01.5 37/6:06.3 36/6:04.9 35/6:00.2

1/9.663 4/10.615 5/9.401 2/9.436 3/9.649 6/9.66637.

38/6:06.9 37/6:01.5 37/6:03.6 38/6:07.0 37/6:01.3 37/6:06.1

1/11.732 2/12.02538.

38/6:09.0 38/6:09.4



Multiple Main Scores
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Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Total
A1 A2 A3

A1 A2 A3

17.5 Rubber

CORRC Carpet Track

6:00.208Sydor, Bill 1 / 6:09.453/ / 100 99 0 1992 038 38

6:01.020Rossi, Steve 2 / 6:03.680/ / 99 96 0 1955 038 37

6:05.844Layne, Dustin 3 / 6:01.588/ / 98 97 0 1954 038 37

6:00.793Pedroza, Frederico 6 / 6:09.032/ / 95 100 0 1951 037 38

6:09.161Scrimo, Arthur 5 / 6:01.384/ / 96 98 0 1943 038 37

6:07.916Henson, Chris 4 / 6:06.155/ / 97 95 0 1926 038 37

6:04.458Brown, Adam syndr0me 7 / 6:05.456/ / 94 93 0 1878 037 36

6:02.590Wynn, Brian 8 / 6:04.947/ / 93 94 0 1877 036 36

6:01.997Lucas, Gary 10 / 6:10.554/ / 91 92 0 1839 033 36

6:08.489Starnes, Mike 9 / 6:15.672/ / 92 91 0 18310 036 30

17.5 Rubber

4/18/2010 3:05:19 PM


